POS

1 72
2 43
3 42
4 44
5 9
6 59
6 46
8 57
9 53
10 63
11 36
12 4
13 10
14 61
15 24
16 38
17 67
18 26
19 34
20 73
21 60
22 71
23 51
24 30
25 55
26 52
27 14
28 70
29 12
30 64
31 21
32 32
33 56
34 31
35 18
36 48
37 39
38 68
39 6
40 62
41 8
42 69
43 65
44 22
45 23
46 16
47 35
48 27
49 49
50 17
51 15
52 20
53 66
54 40
55 11

iRunning

1™ RIEDIZIONE TRAIL DEL BANGHER
Campiglia Cervo - 25/09/2021

PARTENZA 41KM

PETT ATLETA

MINOGGIO CRISTIAN
GAZZETTO GABRIELE
COMERRO EMANUELE
TUCCI SIMONE
BAZZOCCHI DAVIDE
OSTANO SUSAN

VALZ GEN AGNESE
BREA ERCOLE

MURA FRANCESCO
GROMETTO LUCA
VINEIS UMBERTO

JON SCOTTA LEONARDO
BOGGIO MARZET EUGENIO
PIATTI PAOLO
CASTAGNO ANDREA
CILIESA ROBERTO
PELLANDA FILIPPO
REGRUTO MARCO GIUSEPPE
JOURDAN MARCELLO
LAZZARINI STEFANO
BARONIO MARTINA
PANARELLO DARIO
PETRUZZELLIS PIERGIORGIO
PIANEZZA DAVIDE
COLABELLO LUIGI

LANDI EDOARDO
LISSOLO GIANNI
GIANNINI ELIOS

LONGO FRANCO

BOITA ROBERTO
COPPO MATILDE
CONGIU PAOLO
TRIVERO FABIO
FILIGHERA LORENZO
GAMBA ROBERTO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
PAROLIN ALBERTO
MOSCA ANDREA
CORTESE MAURIZIO
DEANDREA DANILO
DELLAROLE PINUCCIA
VALLIVERO CORRADO
ROLANDO PAOLO
MACCAGNI LUCA CARLO
CREMONINI TOMMASO
LOMETTO FILIPPO
ZORZI ALFREDO
CORREALE ENRICO
SERACINI MATTEO
STAFFOLANI MASSIMO
ARIENTI ROBERTO
CASTAGNA DARIO SEBASTIANO
AZEGLIO ENRICO
BORRA PAOLO
TAVERNA DAVIDE
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ANNO CAT

M20..
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1984
1999
1997
1977
1989
1989
1987
1971
1980
1985
1993
1979
1990
1967
1986
1976
1983
1974
1960
1981
1991
1976
1970
1976
1964
1993
1976
1975
1962
1983
1996
1968
1985
1979
1970
1971
1963
1974
1972
1967
1973
1972
1964
1984
1974
1983
1962
1969
1978
1969
1962
1970
1974
1966
1975

DISTANZA: 41000 METRI
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COD
BG967
VC065
VCO065
RUNCARD
VCO053
VC065
A090380
RUNCARD
A140528
VC065
VCO053
VCO037
VC065
A140030
RUNCARD
VCO065
RUNCARD
A140576
RUNCARD
VCO065
VC065
VC048
MI870
VCO008
AO006
VCO053
A140528
BG865
RUNCARD
A140031
NOO010
VCO008
VC008
RUNCARD
VCO053
A140358
RUNCARD
VC048
VC048
A140030
VC048
VC020
VCO053
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
A090375
A090375
VCO053
A140031
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MI031
VCO053
VC066
VC067

SOCIETA

FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
UISP ASD LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL GSA POLLONE

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL STAR RUN

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA

RISULTATO
04.28.50
05.15.34
05.21.46
05.34.31
05.48.48
05.53.31
05.53.31
05.55.46
06.11.05
06.22.12
06.22.51
06.31.39
06.39.16
06.42.09
06.44.43
06.45.11
06.47.15
06.52.09
06.54.40
07.00.14
07.00.17
07.04.33
07.10.49
07.14.34
07.14.35
07.17.36
07.21.16
07.21.30
07.26.55
07.27.50
07.32.12
07.38.46
07.38.46
07.52.25
07.57.58
08.02.40
08.11.10
08.17.55
08.22.08
08.24.07
08.25.43
08.25.47
08.25.47
08.28.28
08.28.28
08.28.56
08.28.56
08.28.56
08.32.13
08.34.09
08.34.10
08.38.52
08.55.05
08.57.30
09.07.12
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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3 CACCIATI MIRCO 1982
13 PRINA CERAI MARCO 1993
37 POZZATO FILIPPO 1992
28 TESSARIN MARCO 1971
33 PERONA ROCCO 1963
58 CAPELLI GIUSEPPE 1956
a7 PELLEGRINI ENZO 1964
5 COMUZIO ANNALISA 1982
41 CODA ALBERTO 1960
7 CARANI IVAN 1987
29 FREZZATO MATTEO 1983
45 MAFFEO GABRIELE 1978
54 NEGRO MARCO 1962
1 TESTORE SERGIO 1974
25 TRIVELLATO TIZIANO 1962

Totale atleti: 70
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CODICE
RUNCARD
VCO053
VC065
VC048
VC008
A090375
A140030
A140031
A140528
VCO067
A018067
A090019
A090380
A140358
A140576
AO006
BG865
BG967
GEO017
MI031
MI870
NOO010
VC012
VC020
VC037
VCO064
VCO066

Totale atleti: 70
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VCO067
VC064
VCO053
VCO053
VCO053
GEO017
A018067
VC008
VCO008
VC048
VC012
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VC048
A090019

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA

UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS

UISP ASD LA VETTA RUNNING
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING
FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D.
FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

FIDAL POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO

FIDAL STAR RUN

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL GSA POLLONE

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.
FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 09.07.24
FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 09.14.33
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 09.14.37
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 09.19.45
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 09.19.45
FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 09.44.24
UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 09.47.02
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 10.25.51
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 10.25.51
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING =
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING =
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS -
NUMERO ATLETI
14
10
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